Lewis River Academy Mid-Year Parent Survey Results

How would you rate your experience with Lewis River Academy?

Poor Excellent
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10% Poor
20% Fair to Good
60% Excellent

Are you and your child receiving adequate support from staff to achieve the learning goals
outlined in the Student Learning Plan?

10% No
80% Yes

What aspects of the program worked well for you and your child?

Tutoring 2 25%
Proctored exams via the internet 3 38%
Availability of staff 8 100%
Open lab time 5 63%
Science labs 2 25%
Science lab Wednesdays 2 25%
Weekly communication 7 88%
Field Trips (local and virtual) 4 50%
Parent Teacher Conferences 4 50%
Monthly Parent Partnership Meetings 2 25%
Other 0 0%
How would you rate the curriculum used by Lewis River Academy?
1 — Poor 1 10%
2 0 0%
3 1 10%
4 1 10%
| 5 - Excellent 6 60%
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Next year during our monthly Monday Parent Partnership Meetings we’d like to offer
some professional development opportunities to parents. Would you be interested in
participating? If so what topics would you like to learn more about?

Yes I'd like to participate 50%

No thank you 38%

Math K-8 25%

Math 9-12 0%
Science K-8 13%
Science 9-12 0%
Literacy K-8 25%
Literacy 9-12 0%

Social Studies K-12 0%
Setting up the learning environment at home 13%
Developing a learning schedule that works for multiple children at home 0%
Using technology to enhance learning 38%
Teaching strategies for children with learning disabilities 0%

Would you recommend our academy to other families?
Yes 90% N010%

Do you have recommendations on how we could improve our academy?

e | am looking forward to how the academy will continue to grow. | would love to maybe see some
small social study units that tie into local things like the upcoming elections, Lewis and Clark
trail, Oregon trail, etc.

e | would like to see a way to incorporate private/group lessons or activities as a covered option for
art and PE. For example; taking part in recreational sports, or the local theater.

e My daughter Natasha is very happy with her curriculum and her instructor Mr. Knudson.......she
enjoys her online school!



